August

2015

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3
Ala Wai Maint Day
9-Holes Only

10
Pali & Makalena Maint Day
9-Holes Only

11

13
Ala Wai 12:30 Shotgun Start
Honpa Hongwanji

14

I5

16

17
Ewa Villages Maint Day
9-Holes Only

18

19

21
Admission Day
HOLIDAY

22

24
West Loch Maint Day
9-Holes (aeration)

25
West Loch Maint Day
9-Holes (aeration)

26
Kahuku Maint Day
Open 11:00 AM

27

28

29

30

31




